Sun

Mon

Thurs
Fri

Sat

Sun

8/7

8/8

8/11
8/12

8/13

8/14

THIS WEEK IN OUR CHURCH

10:00 am
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 am
7:30 pm
All day
8:00 am
8:00 am
All day
10:30 am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
7:00 pm

Worship Outside
Confirmation Introduction
Hall Baptism Reception
Messy Church

Overeaters Anon

Hooks and Needles

AA

NAMI

Overeaters Anon

Alanon

Womens Fellowship Retreat
Saturday Meals Program
Kindermusik

Womens Fellowship Retreat
Worship

Fellowship Hour

All Teams Meeting

Messy Church Leadership meeting

Overeaters Anon

Gordon Park
Chapel

Drawing Room
Founders Room
Drawing Room
Hultman Residence
Dining Room
Drawing Room
Drawing Room
Drawing Room
Bryant’s Cabin
Dining Room
Room 305
Bryant’s Cabin
Sanctuary
Drawing Room
Dining Room

Drawing Room



