THIS WEEK IN OUR CHURCH

Sun	8/7	10:00 am	Worship Outside	Gordon Park
		3:00 pm	Confirmation Introduction	Chapel
		3:00 pm	Hall Baptism Reception	Drawing Room
		4:30 pm	Messy Church	Founders Room
		7:00 pm	Overeaters Anon	Drawing Room
Mon	8/8	7:00 pm	Hooks and Needles	Hultman Residence
		8:00 pm	AA	Dining Room
Thurs	8/11	7:00 pm	NAMI	Drawing Room
Fri	8/12	9:00 am	Overeaters Anon	Drawing Room
		7:30 pm	Alanon	Drawing Room
Sat	8/13	All day	Womens Fellowship Retreat	Bryant's Cabin
		8:00 am	Saturday Meals Program	Dining Room
		8:00 am	Kindermusik	Room 305
Sun	8/14	All day	Womens Fellowship Retreat	Bryant's Cabin
		10:30 am	Worship	Sanctuary
		11:15 am	Fellowship Hour	Drawing Room
		11:15 am	All Teams Meeting	Dining Room
		11:15 am	Messy Church Leadership meeting	
		7:00 pm	Overeaters Anon	Drawing Room